Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Technical Data Sheet 1450SPB
CTS Type 450 Stock Pot™
Ordering Information
Plug In Shafts
Popular shaft styles are available with trim selections including
screwdriver slot (.047" wide x .063" or 1.19mm x 1.60mm),
flat (molded shaft flat is.156" wide x .500" long or
3.96mm x 12.7mm, brass shaft flat is .375” x .156” or
9.53mm x 3.69mm), knurled and slotted (diameter over knurl
molded is .240" - .246" or 6.10 - 6.25 mm, brass is
.231" - .241" or 5.87 - 6.12 mm), or full round.
See trim selections and shaft details in chart below.
DIMENSION:
MM
INCH
Order From:
CTS CORPORATION, RESISTOR/ELECTROCOMPONENTS / 1601 Mishawaka Street / Elkhart, Indiana 46514
North America Toll Free (888) 287-4690 / (219) 296-6700 / FAX: (219) 293-1240 http://www.ctscorp.com
CTS COMPONENTS TAIWAN, LTD. / 7, Central 6th Road (Chung Liu Road) / P.O. Box 26-20
Kaohsiung Export Processing Zone / Kaohsiung, Taiwan, Rep. of China
(07) 8216145 / FAX: (07) 8417642.8110040 11-99I
450 T A103 E M4 S
RESISTANCE LOG A LINEAR
OHMS TAPER
or
D TAPER
500 — D501
1K A102 D102
2.5K A252 D252
5K A502 D502
10K A103 D103
25K A253 D253
50K A503 D503
100K A104 D104
250K A254 D254
500K A504 D504
1M A105 D105
SHAFT OPTIONS
BRASS MOLDED
B1 - 5/8” SD Slot M1 - 1/2” K&S
B2 - 3/4” SD Slot M2 - 5/8” K&S
B3 - 7/8” SD Slot M3 - 3/4”K&S
B4 - 1” SD Slot M4 - 7/8” K&S
B5 - 3/4” Flat M5 - 1” K&S
B6 - 7/8” Flat M6 - 7/8” Flat
B7 - 1” Flat M7 - 1” Flat
B8 - 3/4” K&S M8 - 2” Round
B9 - 7/8” K&S
Shaft M5 Required with Switch
TERMINAL STYLE
T – SOLDER LUG
V – PC FORMED
TO REAR
SWITCH
BLANK – NO SWITCH
S – SPST Rotary 050
Switch is supplied with an
assembled molded shaft.
Shaft Option M5 Only
MOUNTING STYLE
B – 3/8” DIECAST
BUSHING
E – EAR MOUNT